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1 Jeff Kiesel R1 43 62.492 0.906 56.618  -  - 
2 Justin Peachey CAM 199 69.770 0.831 57.979 -1.361 -1.361
3 James Yom S3 99 70.577 0.824 58.155 -0.177 -1.538
4 Sam Strano S1 159 67.727 0.860 58.245 -0.090 -1.627
5 Kevin Wenzel AS 72 71.225 0.818 58.262 -0.017 -1.644
6 Erik Strelnieks S4 97 67.789 0.860 58.299 -0.036 -1.681
7 Rob Clark S3 13 70.790 0.824 58.331 -0.032 -1.713
8 Ron Bauer S3 94 70.793 0.824 58.333 -0.002 -1.716
9 Jeremy Foley S3 180 70.807 0.824 58.345 -0.012 -1.727

10 Andrew McKee R2 141 66.010 0.884 58.353 -0.008 -1.735
11 John Vitamvas S1 59 67.891 0.860 58.386 -0.033 -1.769
12 Charles Krampert AS 94 71.402 0.818 58.407 -0.021 -1.789
13 Matthew Braun S3 79 70.930 0.824 58.446 -0.039 -1.829
14 Aaron Buckley S4 187 72.104 0.811 58.476 -0.030 -1.859
15 David Marcus BS 97 72.464 0.807 58.478 -0.002 -1.861
16 Steve OBlenes S1 94 69.538 0.841 58.481 -0.003 -1.864
17 Patrick Washburn R2 198 69.306 0.844 58.494 -0.013 -1.877
18 Eric Peachey CAM 45 70.483 0.831 58.571 -0.077 -1.954
19 Grant Reeve S2 157 69.118 0.848 58.612 -0.041 -1.994
20 Doug Rowse S3 89 71.172 0.824 58.646 -0.034 -2.028
21 Chris Dressler S3 189 71.223 0.824 58.688 -0.042 -2.070
22 Adrian Cardenas S2 70 68.596 0.856 58.718 -0.030 -2.100
23 Randall Wilcox S1 96 67.149 0.875 58.755 -0.037 -2.138
24 Jeff Wong S2 46 70.199 0.837 58.757 -0.001 -2.139
25 Monty Pack S3 15 71.335 0.824 58.780 -0.023 -2.162
26 Geoffrey Zimmer S1 77 71.951 0.817 58.784 -0.004 -2.166
27 Ken Houseal STR 194 71.367 0.825 58.878 -0.094 -2.260
28 Danny Gross S1 72 72.066 0.817 58.878 0.000 -2.260
29 Josh Luster STR 89 71.386 0.825 58.893 -0.016 -2.276
30 Jonathan Lugod S1 84 68.888 0.855 58.899 -0.006 -2.281
31 Mark Scroggs CS 149 73.400 0.804 59.014 -0.114 -2.396
32 Billy Davis STR 198 71.562 0.825 59.039 -0.025 -2.421
33 Dan Simms AS 70 72.177 0.818 59.041 -0.002 -2.423
34 Craig Wilcox S1 98 69.518 0.850 59.090 -0.050 -2.473
35 Andrew Kessel BS 79 73.338 0.807 59.184 -0.093 -2.566
36 Rick Cone CS 199 73.626 0.804 59.195 -0.012 -2.578
37 Ron Williams S5 98 76.726 0.772 59.232 -0.037 -2.615
38 John Hale BS 98 73.410 0.807 59.242 -0.009 -2.624
39 Mark Dudek STR 93 71.829 0.825 59.259 -0.017 -2.641
40 Daniel McCelvey STR 99 71.833 0.825 59.262 -0.003 -2.644
41 Bryan Carbon S2 177 69.192 0.857 59.298 -0.035 -2.680
42 William Bostic AS 71 72.503 0.818 59.307 -0.010 -2.690
43 Fred Zust R2 96 67.090 0.884 59.308 0.000 -2.690
44 Eric Stoltz STS 144 73.613 0.806 59.332 -0.025 -2.714
45 Jay Balducci BS 87 73.533 0.807 59.341 -0.009 -2.723
46 David Whitener STS 199 73.655 0.806 59.366 -0.025 -2.748
47 Chris Raglin R2 91 70.359 0.844 59.383 -0.017 -2.765
48 David Hedderick S2 113 69.295 0.857 59.386 -0.003 -2.768
49 Michael Yanase GS 90 75.774 0.784 59.407 -0.021 -2.789
50 Jason Hobbs R1 199 64.872 0.916 59.423 -0.016 -2.805
51 Andrew Blasiman S1 27 72.738 0.817 59.427 -0.004 -2.809
52 Ben Edmiston BS 61 73.641 0.807 59.428 -0.001 -2.811
53 Zak Kiesel R1 94 64.903 0.916 59.451 -0.023 -2.833
54 Brian Coulson CAM 148 71.563 0.831 59.469 -0.018 -2.851
55 Jason Bucki BS 187 73.692 0.807 59.469 -0.001 -2.852
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56 Tony Rivera S2 197 69.476 0.856 59.471 -0.002 -2.854
57 Brad Smith R1 188 64.932 0.916 59.478 -0.006 -2.860
58 Jake Namer S3 96 74.163 0.802 59.479 -0.001 -2.861
59 Darrin DiSimo CS 49 74.020 0.804 59.512 -0.033 -2.894
60 William Damhoff AS 90 72.768 0.818 59.524 -0.012 -2.906
61 Vivek Goel CS 98 74.046 0.804 59.533 -0.009 -2.915
62 Joey Green SSC 98 74.689 0.798 59.602 -0.069 -2.984
63 John Wolf CS 91 74.138 0.804 59.607 -0.005 -2.989
64 John Ryan R1 71 66.824 0.892 59.607 0.000 -2.989
65 Donour Sizemore BS 99 73.866 0.807 59.610 -0.003 -2.992
66 Manfred Reysser STX 87 73.427 0.812 59.623 -0.013 -3.005
67 Mark Hill S4 45 72.124 0.827 59.647 -0.024 -3.029
68 Yury Kholondyrev S3 179 72.388 0.824 59.648 -0.001 -3.030
69 David Rock CAM 19 71.785 0.831 59.653 -0.006 -3.036
70 Mason Herrick SSC 186 74.797 0.798 59.688 -0.035 -3.070
71 Larry MacLeod R1 33 64.190 0.930 59.697 -0.009 -3.079
72 Lance Keeley CS 2 74.250 0.804 59.697 0.000 -3.079
73 Dan Wheeler R1 88 65.172 0.916 59.698 -0.001 -3.080
74 Will Teller CS 84 74.252 0.804 59.699 -0.001 -3.081
75 Mike Casino S2 133 70.408 0.848 59.706 -0.007 -3.088
76 Cameron Goode S5 89 77.376 0.772 59.734 -0.028 -3.117
77 Trevor Blackwell STR 197 72.420 0.825 59.747 -0.012 -3.129
78 Christian Kolmers CS 99 74.317 0.804 59.751 -0.004 -3.133
79 Rich DiMarco STS 46 74.134 0.806 59.752 -0.001 -3.134
80 Ricky Crow STR 51 72.448 0.825 59.770 -0.018 -3.152
81 Matt Jones STR 82 72.454 0.825 59.775 -0.005 -3.157
82 Steve Waters CAM 99 71.943 0.831 59.785 -0.010 -3.167
83 Austin Clark S1 87 69.944 0.855 59.802 -0.017 -3.184
84 Tom DeYoung S4 85 69.869 0.856 59.808 -0.006 -3.190
85 William Koscielny STR 193 72.504 0.825 59.816 -0.008 -3.198
86 John Ward CAM 97 73.905 0.810 59.863 -0.047 -3.245
87 Marcus Pyne STR 92 72.562 0.825 59.864 -0.001 -3.246
88 Jimmy Vajdak SSC 23 75.041 0.798 59.883 -0.019 -3.265
89 Katy Nicholls-Rivera S2 97 69.963 0.856 59.888 -0.006 -3.271
90 Jason Minehart R1 78 66.107 0.906 59.893 -0.005 -3.275
91 Raymond Dsouza STX 82 73.781 0.812 59.910 -0.017 -3.292
92 Bartek Borowski ES 197 76.063 0.788 59.938 -0.027 -3.320
93 Jackson MacLeod R1 133 64.483 0.930 59.969 -0.032 -3.351
94 Terry McIntyre GS 193 76.539 0.784 60.007 -0.037 -3.389
95 Paul Brown S3 198 74.822 0.802 60.007 -0.001 -3.389
96 Jon Caserta STR 94 72.744 0.825 60.014 -0.007 -3.396
97 Chris DeLay R2 98 71.137 0.844 60.040 -0.026 -3.422
98 Scott Mullens STR 50 72.786 0.825 60.048 -0.009 -3.431
99 Brian Tefft Jr. GS 191 76.596 0.784 60.051 -0.003 -3.434

100 Dennis Hubbard ES 194 76.228 0.788 60.068 -0.016 -3.450
101 Mike King GS 99 76.617 0.784 60.068 0.000 -3.450
102 Matt Waldbaum SSC 90 75.294 0.798 60.085 -0.017 -3.467
103 Sam Karp S5 12 77.838 0.772 60.091 -0.006 -3.473
104 Charles Mathews ES 96 76.261 0.788 60.094 -0.003 -3.476
105 Jonathan Mudge STX 19 74.014 0.812 60.099 -0.006 -3.482
106 Matt Murphy R1 99 65.626 0.916 60.113 -0.014 -3.496
107 Adam Norton S3 91 72.689 0.827 60.114 0.000 -3.496
108 Eric Peterson ES 84 76.291 0.788 60.117 -0.004 -3.500
109 Chris Carris S5 39 77.945 0.772 60.174 -0.056 -3.556
110 Ryan Johnson S2 59 70.216 0.857 60.175 -0.002 -3.557
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111 Brian Conners S3 78 73.033 0.824 60.179 -0.004 -3.561
112 Riley Heaton ES 198 76.377 0.788 60.185 -0.006 -3.567
113 Jacob Ronald S3 14 72.781 0.827 60.190 -0.005 -3.572
114 Shelly Monfort L1 59 69.991 0.860 60.192 -0.002 -3.575
115 Will King CS 184 74.866 0.804 60.192 0.000 -3.575
116 Kerry Coughlin ES 193 76.401 0.788 60.204 -0.012 -3.586
117 Sean Minehart R1 81 66.482 0.906 60.233 -0.029 -3.615
118 Greg Pollack S2 75 71.037 0.848 60.239 -0.007 -3.622
119 Ed Vogt GS 93 76.839 0.784 60.242 -0.002 -3.624
120 Nicole Wong L1 46 71.996 0.837 60.261 -0.019 -3.643
121 Kevin Henry BS 96 74.693 0.807 60.277 -0.017 -3.659
122 Brandon Hagaman S5 60 78.099 0.772 60.292 -0.015 -3.675
123 Devin Taylor S5 74 74.344 0.811 60.293 -0.001 -3.675
124 Devin McCuen BS 161 74.741 0.807 60.316 -0.023 -3.698
125 David Spratte SSC 84 75.626 0.798 60.350 -0.034 -3.732
126 Brad McCann GS 43 77.011 0.784 60.377 -0.027 -3.759
127 Julie Heaton L3 89 74.450 0.811 60.379 -0.002 -3.761
128 Tony Savini SSC 132 75.687 0.798 60.398 -0.019 -3.780
129 Mark Labbancz STR 189 73.212 0.825 60.400 -0.002 -3.782
130 John Kvetko S3 80 73.329 0.824 60.423 -0.023 -3.805
131 Jeff Woodbury CAM 16 74.647 0.810 60.464 -0.041 -3.846
132 Kinch Reindl SSC 97 75.793 0.798 60.483 -0.019 -3.865
133 Laura Marcus L2 9 74.956 0.807 60.489 -0.007 -3.872
134 Charly Spyksma S3 194 73.433 0.824 60.509 -0.019 -3.891
135 Matt Ales S3 92 73.172 0.827 60.513 -0.004 -3.895
136 Cody Hunt S2 77 70.617 0.857 60.519 -0.006 -3.901
137 Kevin Dietz SSC 69 75.867 0.798 60.542 -0.023 -3.924
138 Chris Hammond CAM 39 74.749 0.810 60.547 -0.005 -3.929
139 Jeff Cox CAM 197 74.759 0.810 60.555 -0.008 -3.937
140 Tracy Ramsey STR 95 73.429 0.825 60.579 -0.024 -3.961
141 Alek Tziortzis S2 94 70.699 0.857 60.589 -0.010 -3.971
142 Kate Fisher L3 87 74.621 0.812 60.592 -0.003 -3.975
143 Jeremiah Thomas S1 89 71.317 0.850 60.619 -0.027 -4.002
144 Marko Gidej S5 56 78.528 0.772 60.624 -0.004 -4.006
145 Alex Piehl S5 188 78.537 0.772 60.631 -0.007 -4.013
146 Colton Hobaugh BS 72 75.143 0.807 60.640 -0.010 -4.023
147 Karl Shultz S4 87 74.780 0.811 60.647 -0.006 -4.029
148 Edward Tsui ES 94 76.965 0.788 60.648 -0.002 -4.031
149 Bob Davis STR 98 73.524 0.825 60.657 -0.009 -4.040
150 William Petrow S2 79 70.780 0.857 60.658 -0.001 -4.041
151 Justin Tsang S3 192 73.354 0.827 60.664 -0.005 -4.046
152 Jed Peterson STX 97 74.719 0.812 60.672 -0.008 -4.054
153 Chris Levitz BS 95 75.183 0.807 60.673 -0.001 -4.055
154 Tyler Kvetko ES 93 77.005 0.788 60.680 -0.007 -4.062
155 Clyde Caplan BS 196 75.225 0.807 60.707 -0.027 -4.089
156 Brian Anthony GS 84 77.432 0.784 60.707 0.000 -4.089
157 Mark Madarash CAM 91 75.134 0.808 60.708 -0.002 -4.091
158 Timothy Maxey ES 12 77.052 0.788 60.717 -0.009 -4.099
159 Kim Whitener L3 99 75.333 0.806 60.718 -0.001 -4.101
160 Dan Costello SSC 51 76.131 0.798 60.753 -0.034 -4.135
161 Tom Harrington R1 4 65.328 0.930 60.755 -0.003 -4.137
162 Peter Loney STS 44 75.396 0.806 60.769 -0.014 -4.151
163 Michael Snyder R2 47 71.448 0.851 60.802 -0.033 -4.184
164 Jon Nwanagu CAM 88 73.170 0.831 60.804 -0.002 -4.187
165 Matthew Grainger S4 23 73.797 0.824 60.809 -0.004 -4.191
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166 Jeff Jacobs SSC 32 76.249 0.798 60.847 -0.038 -4.229
167 Peter Ling S5 88 78.817 0.772 60.847 0.000 -4.229
168 KJ Christopher AS 11 74.392 0.818 60.853 -0.006 -4.235
169 Eric Simmons STX 193 74.956 0.812 60.864 -0.012 -4.247
170 Jason Frank S4 99 70.780 0.860 60.871 -0.007 -4.253
171 Steve Telehowski ES 97 77.250 0.788 60.873 -0.002 -4.255
172 Brian Haynes S3 98 75.928 0.802 60.894 -0.021 -4.277
173 Jeffrey Mark Pilson AS 33 74.450 0.818 60.900 -0.006 -4.282
174 Andrea Wolfe L1 88 66.557 0.916 60.966 -0.066 -4.348
175 Chris Peterson L3 184 76.416 0.798 60.980 -0.014 -4.362
176 Laney Blume L2 97 78.991 0.772 60.981 -0.001 -4.363
177 Jim Perrin S2 88 71.916 0.848 60.985 -0.004 -4.367
178 Chris Haydu S1 197 71.755 0.850 60.992 -0.007 -4.374
179 Cindy Duncan L2 42 76.084 0.802 61.019 -0.028 -4.402
180 Jessica Yeung L1 84 71.408 0.855 61.054 -0.034 -4.436
181 Alan Claffie STR 97 74.014 0.825 61.062 -0.008 -4.444
182 Dave Whitworth CAM 139 75.400 0.810 61.074 -0.012 -4.456
183 Ryan Lower R1 31 65.678 0.930 61.081 -0.007 -4.463
184 Adam Tarnoff STX 94 75.259 0.812 61.110 -0.030 -4.493
185 Gerry Terranova STS 99 75.824 0.806 61.114 -0.004 -4.496
186 Michelle Quinn R1 196 66.724 0.916 61.119 -0.005 -4.501
187 George Schmitt ES 90 77.598 0.788 61.147 -0.028 -4.529
188 Dennis Sparks CS 55 76.054 0.804 61.147 0.000 -4.530
189 Stephanie Reeve S2 57 72.138 0.848 61.173 -0.026 -4.555
190 Rachel Baker AS 35 74.787 0.818 61.176 -0.003 -4.558
191 Stephen Rife STX 197 75.351 0.812 61.185 -0.009 -4.567
192 Eric Jones SSC 36 76.702 0.798 61.208 -0.023 -4.590
193 Teresa Neidel-McKee R2 41 69.244 0.884 61.212 -0.004 -4.594
194 Greg Reno S5 36 79.318 0.772 61.233 -0.022 -4.616
195 Andy Pfotenhauer R2 8 71.475 0.857 61.254 -0.021 -4.636
196 Catherine Tran L3 70 74.294 0.825 61.293 -0.038 -4.675
197 Joey Jones STX 29 75.500 0.812 61.306 -0.013 -4.688
198 Jennifer Bedell L3 84 76.848 0.798 61.325 -0.019 -4.707
199 John Fink S2 33 72.393 0.848 61.389 -0.065 -4.772
200 Stephanie Humphries L2 98 76.484 0.804 61.493 -0.104 -4.875
201 Rich Wayne ES 77 78.077 0.788 61.525 -0.032 -4.907
202 Thomas Thompson S2 13 71.838 0.857 61.565 -0.040 -4.947
203 Stephen Tyszka SSC 8 77.222 0.798 61.623 -0.058 -5.005
204 Heidi K. Ellison ES 177 78.221 0.788 61.638 -0.015 -5.020
205 Eric Brown S1 85 72.117 0.855 61.660 -0.022 -5.042
206 Jordan Towns L2 55 76.727 0.804 61.689 -0.028 -5.071
207 Dennis Healy CAM 42 76.186 0.810 61.711 -0.022 -5.093
208 Brian Tefft Sr GS 91 78.718 0.784 61.715 -0.004 -5.097
209 Shaun Hallam STS 98 76.620 0.806 61.756 -0.041 -5.138
210 Conner Herrick SSC 86 77.400 0.798 61.765 -0.009 -5.147
211 Langlee King L2 84 76.839 0.804 61.779 -0.013 -5.161
212 Alexandra Zust L1 33 72.898 0.848 61.818 -0.039 -5.200
213 Chris Thomas R1 29 67.512 0.916 61.841 -0.023 -5.223
214 Deanne Carter L3 69 77.537 0.798 61.875 -0.034 -5.257
215 Derek Punch STX 69 76.261 0.812 61.924 -0.049 -5.306
216 Kevin Gu STS 57 76.881 0.806 61.966 -0.042 -5.348
217 Jeff Blumenthal R1 96 67.668 0.916 61.984 -0.018 -5.366
218 Kerry Emmert S5 6 77.166 0.804 62.041 -0.058 -5.424
219 Gwen Habenicht L3 78 76.594 0.811 62.118 -0.076 -5.500
220 Marcus Merideth BS 89 76.987 0.807 62.129 -0.011 -5.511
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221 Eric Anderson S1 196 71.143 0.875 62.250 -0.122 -5.632
222 G.H. Sharp SSC 46 78.120 0.798 62.340 -0.090 -5.722
223 Cynthia Clark L1 87 72.946 0.855 62.369 -0.029 -5.751
224 Shawn Lambert R2 95 72.033 0.866 62.381 -0.012 -5.763
225 Chris Janusz S1 97 73.598 0.850 62.558 -0.178 -5.941
226 Radlee Bien R1 65 68.317 0.916 62.578 -0.020 -5.961
227 Brian Wells CS 142 77.883 0.804 62.618 -0.040 -6.000
228 Samantha Bray L3 23 78.567 0.798 62.696 -0.079 -6.079
229 Joseph Austin S5 99 81.333 0.772 62.789 -0.093 -6.171
230 Andrew Edgecomb STS 56 77.997 0.806 62.866 -0.077 -6.248
231 Jen Fox S2 175 74.204 0.848 62.925 -0.059 -6.307
232 Jennifer Merideth BS 189 78.061 0.807 62.995 -0.070 -6.377
233 Karen Thomas L1 89 74.179 0.850 63.052 -0.057 -6.434
234 Stephen Vrooman CAM 96 78.172 0.810 63.319 -0.267 -6.702
235 Ashley Weaver L2 99 78.843 0.804 63.390 -0.070 -6.772
236 Hilary Anderson Frank L1 99 73.896 0.860 63.551 -0.161 -6.933
237 Julie Woodbury L2 19 77.694 0.818 63.554 -0.003 -6.936
238 Amy Wunsch STX 93 78.421 0.812 63.678 -0.124 -7.060
239 Mark Valera S5 93 79.854 0.804 64.203 -0.525 -7.585
240 Crissy Hedderick L1 13 74.998 0.857 64.273 -0.071 -7.656
241 Carter Heaton ES 98 81.753 0.788 64.421 -0.148 -7.804
242 Jay Bullington S4 199 74.931 0.860 64.441 -0.019 -7.823
243 Cal Craner CAM 48 77.641 0.831 64.520 -0.079 -7.902
244 Raymond Schumin CS 42 80.484 0.804 64.709 -0.189 -8.091
245 Thomas Simon GS 96 82.604 0.784 64.762 -0.052 -8.144
246 Brandon Thomas STS 15 80.360 0.806 64.770 -0.009 -8.152
247 James Boller CAM 142 80.841 0.810 65.481 -0.711 -8.863
248 Malcolm Lawson SSC 93 82.865 0.798 66.126 -0.645 -9.509
249 Lisa Valera L2 142 82.941 0.802 66.519 -0.392 -9.901
250 Vernon Jolley CAM 71 81.670 0.831 67.868 -1.349 -11.250
251 Jacqueline Lawson L3 93 86.160 0.798 68.756 -0.888 -12.138
252 Hans Villanueva WL 1 1.000 No Time  -  - 
253 Ralph Elder WL 12 1.000 No Time  -  - 
254 Robert Pendergest WL 13 1.000 No Time  -  - 
255 Tom Larson WL 181 1.000 No Time  -  - 
256 Tonda Lawson WL 198 1.000 No Time  -  - 
257 Mark Daddio WL 27 1.000 No Time  -  - 
258 Robert Palmblad WL 34 1.000 No Time  -  - 
259 Tim Aro WL 39 1.000 No Time  -  - 
260 Jessica Lewis WL 56 1.000 No Time  -  - 
261 Mike Lawson WL 72 1.000 No Time  -  - 
262 D. Scott Bourne WL 73 1.000 No Time  -  - 
263 Nicholas Deneault WL 8 1.000 No Time  -  - 
264 Tom Bruck WL 81 1.000 No Time  -  - 
265 Robert Beaver WL 88 1.000 No Time  -  - 
266 Paul Kozlak WL 92 1.000 No Time  -  - 
267 Keith Brown WL 95 1.000 No Time  -  - 
268 Jeff Cashmore WL 97 1.000 No Time  -  - 
269 Geraghty Anne Ellis WL 98 1.000 No Time  -  - 
270 David Wells WL 99 1.000 No Time  -  - 
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